MULTILAYER FERRITE CHIP BEAD (SB Series)
SB Series - For General Use
Chilisin offers hundreds of multi-layered ferrite chip beads with various sizes,
frequency characteristics and a board range of impedance values to provide a
powerful solutions for EMI problems.
Feature
● Standard type used to suppress lower-frequency, lower current signals.
● Impedance over a broad frequency range.

Electrical Characteristics
Part Number
Test Frequency
(MHz)
Impedance
(Ω±25%)
DC Resistance
(Ω) Max
Rated current
(mA) Max
SBY201209T-070Y-N 100 7 0.10 600
SBY201209T-090Y-N 100 9 0.10 600
SBY201209T-110Y-N 100 11 0.10 600
SBY201209T-170Y-N 100 17 0.10 600
SBY201209T-320Y-N 100 32 0.10 600
SBK201209T-600Y-N 100 60 0.15 500
SBK201209T-700Y-N 100 70 0.15 500
SBK201209T-800Y-N 100 80 0.15 500
SBK201209T-121Y-N 100 120 0.25 300
SBK201209T-151Y-N 100 150 0.25 300
SBK201209T-221Y-N 100 220 0.30 300
SBK201209T-301Y-N 100 300 0.30 300
SBK201209T-401Y-N 100 400 0.30 300
SBK201209T-501Y-N 100 500 0.40 300
SBK201209T-601Y-N 100 600 0.40 300
SBK201209T-751Y-N 100 750 0.50 200
SBK201209T-102Y-N 100 1000 0.50 200
SBK201209T-152Y-N 100 1500 0.60 200
SBK201209T-202Y-N 100 2000 0.70 200
SBK201209T-222Y-N 100 2200 0.70 200
SBK201209T-252Y-N 100 2500 0.70 200
SBK201209T-272Y-N 100 2700 0.70 200
Test Instruments：HP4291A Impedance / Material Analyzer
SBY201209T-110Y-N
0
2